Rocker Switches
21 x 15 mm DP Rocker Switch                                               RK5 Series
RK5D3Q4_ _ _ _N    ON-OFF-ON
General Specifi cations:
FEATURES
» Doule pole rocker switch up to 10(4)A 250VAC
» Non-illuminated
MATERIALS

» Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ min. at 500VDC
RK5
How to order:
1 2 3 4
65 7 8
Q     4.8mm TAB,
        0.8mm Thick
D     Solder Tag
4   Curve
     (No Illuminated)
PANEL CUT-OUT
Snap-in mounting
Y
Z
X (Panal thickness)       Dimension Y          Dimension Z
0.75 to 1.25 mm       19.20 +0.1/-0 mm    12.90 +0.15/-0 mm
1.25 to 2 mm            19.40 +0.1/-0 mm    12.90 +0.15/-0 mm
2 to 3 mm                 19.80 +0.1/-0 mm    12.90 +0.15/-0 mm
H
I